APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: SE MAGAZINE ROAD WATER MAIN IMPROVEMENTS
‘ city of Contractor: Thorpe Water Development Co.
o AT l({:"n Yy Address: 1485 NE 70th Avenue, PO Box 555
LU Finance Budget Code: 619.3619.4450 Finance Project Code: 619.4450
Vendor Project or Invaice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: February 17, 2020 Vendor # 5918
Date of Council Meeting 5/18/2020 PAYMENT REQUEST # 3
PAYMENT PERIOD: From: 04/01/20 through: 04/30/20
Contract Summary
Original Contract Amount: 8 441,108.00
Net change by Change Orders: $ -
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 £ 2) $ 441,108.00
Total completed and stored to date: $ 407,457.00
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  § 20,372.85
Total Earned less Retainage: $ 387,084.15
Less previous applications for payment: $ 317,310.93
SUBTOTAL 3 69,773.22
OTHER CHARGES (Please attach an itemized list) $
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 69,773.22
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 54,023.85
Contract Time Remaining (If applicable) 25.50 WORKING DAYS

The undersigned Conlraclar certifies Ihat 1o the best of the Conlraclor's knowledge, information and belief the work covered by Ihis Applicalion for Paymen! has been completed in
accordance with lhe Contracl Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Conltraclor for work for which previous Cerlificate(s) for Payment were issued and payments
received Irom the Owner, and that currenl paymenl shown herein is now due.

a / »
Construction Contractor Approval: / Z;o.,ae I’Vn An' /)Eb'é-'ré"u,‘.’-‘lﬂd;[ Co,

e = ___  FirmName '
_“ 7.z 5 /{-, / Zo
Signalure / Date !

Engineey/Consultant Approval: ,@X Exdlia g gapll

Firm Name

% st [2o
Signalure Date

City of Ankeny Staff Approvai% m / /

/)20

Signature Dale

Submit to:

Email: Phone: Fax:

Dale Printed: 5/6/2020



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

Record of Change Orders
# Date

Amount

N O WD =

w

TOTAL

Contract Time Remaining:

# Date Amount # Date Amount
1 3/16/2020 $ 68,128.14 51
2 4/20/2020 $ 249,182.79 52
3 56
4 54
5 55
6 56
7 57
8 58
9 59
10 60
11 61
12 62
13 63
14 64
15 65
16 66
17 67
18 68
19 69
20 70
21 71
22 72
23 73
24 74
25 75
26 76
27 77
28 78
29 79
30 80
31 81
32 82
33 83
34 84
35 85
36 86
37 87
38 88
39 89
40 90
41 o1
42 a2
43 a3
44 94
45 95
46 96
47 97
48 98
49 a9
50 100
TOTAL 317,310.93

CONTRACGT PERIOD:
Original Contract Date:
Original Contract Time:
Added by Change Order:
Contract Time to Date:
Time Used to Date:
Contract Time Remaining:

WORKING DAYS

60
0
60
34.5
25.5

Date Printed: 5/6/2020



0202/8/5 :pajuLd sleg

Y%EY L~ 00°.6 207§ 00°80L Ly S 31vd 0L 9313 TdNCD HHOM 40 INTVYA ONY LOVHLINOD IVLOL
%0521 00°6/8'L S [cez 00°000°2 $ | 00'osE $ [00°02 0002 HH DNIDDIA AHOLYHOdX3[ 207k L
%00°00 + 000002 $ L 00°000'¢2 [ 00000'€2  $ |00k 00’k g7 NOLLYZIIHOW| LO"EL
%EY' LG 00°08L $ |08l 00'0ay'L 00y 3 [oo"ose 00°0S€ 47 S3HNSYIW TOHLNOD NOISOH3| #0'8
%00°001 00002’k $ v 007002’ 00°00€ $ |00¥ 00'% v3 NOILO31OHd INVLNI| €0°6
%00°0 - 4 00°GLE'Y ¢ | oogos'e g sek se'l ov 2 IdAL - DNIHDTNW ONY "ONIZITLLHIS 'ONIdI3S "ONIA33S DITNYHaAH| 206
%000 ] 00°00+'2 $ | oooos'e ¢ [ogo 09'0 v F 3dAL - ONIHOTNW ANV "ONIZITILH3S "ONIJ33S "ONIAI3S DITNYHAAH| 06
%00°00L 00°005'ZL $]ooL 00°005'Z 000052 $|00°L 00"} S JOYLNOD DlddvyL| 108
%00°004 00°008't $]o0L 00°008'% $|o0cogy  $ (o0t 00+ v3 HONI-2L 'SATVA 3LYD| 2L'S
%0000+ 00°006'L $ oot 00°006'F $]oocos’r  $[o0L 00"} Y3 HONI-8 'IATVA 31YD| LIS
%0000k Q0 0pL'L $ | oo'ge 00°0%L'L $]000e $ |o0'se 00'g€ 47 HONI-g ‘QIHONIH L ‘NIVIA HILYM| L'S
%0000 - 00°00L'ZL  §|o0€E 00'00L°ZL  g$|ooools  §[ooe 00e FE] L02-AM ‘ATEINISSY INYHOAH JHI4| 80°S
%0000} oo'oos’'se  §looe oooos'se  $|oocosa  §looe 00'E V3 HONI-gL 'SATVA 31VD[ 805
%00 00+ 00002 $[ oot 00°00¢'2 S [ oooor'2 00} 00"t v3 HONI-9 'SATVA 3LYD| L0°S
%S00} 00'222'95L  §| 00'68L 00'06¥'SSL $ | 00'8sl 00'S8. 00'S8. ERl HONI-9L 'SSTTHONIHL 'NIVIA HILYM| 90'G
%00'001 00°0BE'S 3 [ooos 00 0BE'S 3004 $ |o0'0L 00'04 ER HONI-9 'SSHTHINIHL ‘NIYIN HILvM| SO°S
%0286 00'SCt'0gL S| o00sylt | 00°ELS'eel  $ 0089 $ |o0iil't 00'2221 ER HONI-9} "GIHONIHL 'NIVIA HILYM| $0'S
%4169 00°009 3 [ oooe 00098 $ [ 0002 $ [ooer 00'EY 47 HONI-9 "d3IHONIH.L "NIYIN HILYM[ E0'S
%0000 00°002'2 3] 00} 000022 $[ocoogz  $|o0k 00t S QY INIZYDVIA 3S 902 'HONI-9L 1¥ NOILLOINNOD NIVIN HILYM| 20'S
%0000 00'0S9'% $ o0t 000597 $[000ss'¥y  $ ook 00} g1 Hd ¥YNILHOD 3S 605} 'HONI-2L 1V NOILLOINNOD NIVIA HILYM| Lo's
%00°0 = $ 00'008'S 3 | 00°GS $ |oo'oot 00°00} Rl HONI-SE OL 0} ‘HIvd3ay 3L €0'%
%00°GE 00°S5S $ | 00°St 00°00L'E 00°.€ $ |00°001L 00'00k 41 HONI-8 OL ¥ "HIVd3H 311L| 20°F
%0024 00°00L'2 $ | 008tk 00°0SL°E $ [ ooost 3 [oos2 0052 41 SLIMSYD HLIM dOH HO 3did NIYIA HILVYM 'HONI-ZL '3OV¥1d3H ANV ZA0WIH 'H2MIS WHOLS| 10T
%00'00+ 0070057 $] 00k 00°00S'% $] 00005y $[o00L 00’} S ONILSTL NOILOYJNCD HONIHL| E0°E
%000 . [3 00'000'% g | oooe 3 [o0'002 00°002 AD IYIHILYIA TIISHOVE 318Y.UNSNA 40 LINJWIOV1d3Y| 20
%00°0 Z § 00°000'8 $ | ooop 00°002 00°002 NOL NOILLYONNCH HONIYL| LO'E
%000 = [ 00°000'+ $ | 00°0F $ [00°004 001 NOL NY3 12 HONI-E 'INOLS a3HSNHD| 202
%00'00 - 00'00L'ZL |00t ooool'ZL sloooor’zr  §loot L g7 ONIEENED ANV ONIYY3D| 102
(53080 (aiqeanddy y1 # Japig abueyy apnjou)
3 HHOM . ALILNYND
L31dNOD mw_.__nﬁﬂ_mﬂ aaTdnoo | T v | 30ld a30NELXa | 301Hd LNN Z#w_mmc iww_%ﬁc a350d08d | SLINA Emt
LNI0H3d 40 3mMva ALLLNYAD IVNIDIHO NOILdI¥0s3a

7I¥13d 301dd LOVHLNOD

LOVHINOOD 40 LNIFWAVd TVILEVd S04 NOILVOI'lddV




0202/9/5 :peiulid ajeq

00°0$ £8'c98'ghS £8°£98'8FS 00°0$ £9'€98°'8b% S|eloL
00°0% 00'801$ 0z0e/e 00'801$ 00'80L% 0e0e/2 Y3 € X SaA[BA 8-, 10} 19}depy X0g aAeA ajs 0305 'L 000-2655%002 L0°G
00'0% 65°022$ 0202/E 85°022$ 650223 0202/2 V3 € X (QH) P Xog aARA alIs 0205 ‘2 000-2655¥002 £0°S
0003 09'€es'LS 0e0e/e 09'EeS'L$ 09°EES' 1S 0202/2 Y3 EXAD .S a)s 0205 ‘| 000-8655+002 £0'S
00°08 95'099% 0c0g/e 95'099% 95'099% 02022 v3 ¥ X uensay riN L9t 3 0L0S 'L 000-2655v002 90'S
0008 0L'202$ 0g0e/e 0L'202% 0}'£02¢ 020212 v3 L X deQ (N 10 .91 SIS 0108 '2 000-¢655+002 90'S
00'08 Sr'yie 020e/€ St'¥ied radT Q0g0e/e V3 | X33 [BAIMS PN WSX.2 L S 0L0S 2 000-26559+002 90'G
00°0$ 02'28€$ 0g0zg/e 02" L8E 02" /8¢ Qz02/e V3 L X331 [SAmMS [N L8X. 9L oIS 0105 '2 000-2655¥008 90'S
00°0% 6.°9eF$ 0g0g/e 6.'8EY 6.'8er$ Qzggere VI EX9aL NN 1J .8X. 9L 1S 0L0S '2 000-¢655%002 90°S
00°0% 00'0ves 0202/e 00°0vE$ 00'0ve$ 0202/ 1 000 | X Blip4 J83el | peauiaddo] als 0LOS 'L 000-2655¥002 90'§
00°0% 00°590°+$ 0Z02/€ 00°690'L$ 00°590'L$ 02022 Y 0g x Buiidnog yiim adid Yo7-euaD 815a .91 s 0LOS '} 000-26557002 90’
00°0% 00'009'2%$ 0202/ 00'009'2F$ 00'009'27$ 0c0efe 1} 008 X |[2g [1Bai] yiim adld %07-BHa) 8140 LIL alis 0105 'L 000-2655¥002 90'S
00°0% Pr'9es 020z/e r'92s Yy 92s 020z/2 V3 | X JelIsay PN W9 als 0L0S 'L 000-26557002 S0°'S
00°0% 096793 0202/e 09'679% 09'6+9% 0202/ 1 08 X X07-BU8D 81HA .8 8ls 0L0S ‘L 000-8655+002 S0'S
00°0$ 6°95E3 0e0e/e 69563 #6'95ES 0g0ge/e Y3 £ X jeodg BulploH .vex.g aug 0205 'Y 000-26557002 S0'S
0008 95°651L§ 0202/e 95°651L$ 95°56 L% 0202/ Y3 ¢ XxJensay iy .2l aug 0L0S ‘L 000-2685¥002| LO'S
4-3+0) FEEN [ER; ($) QJul padE|d oneoynads "ON
($) sbeioig i (8) WMOUY | uop) sreg |a)  ereq o paicig mwhwmﬁwmw Junowy ageq pai0lg Juswdinbg Jo s[euale Jo uonduassq MM_MM: yum) ‘oN | ron saloay] seiddng | way
mEEmEmW— m_m:m“m,}_ u_._o>> ul Dw«mLchuC_ pue Hmum_QEOU >_m30_>m._n_ palolg w egwgng pig

5 4 unowy reyoigns 3 d o) g ¥
0208/8LS g0 uoneayddy 0g-4dy :pauad uoneaiddy
JaquinN Uoneonddy (0g0og) siuawaacidw] urepy Jarep peoy aujzebey 38 “(oenuon) Jo4
NOILVOITddY S.HOLOVHLINOD

AHYIWINNS TVIHILYIN d3HOLS
LIOVHINQO 40 LNIWAV TVILHVYd 04 NOILVOITddY




